Dimensions
Wiring Diagram
WE / WEP type How to order
Height (mm)
3 Lights: 176
4 Lights: 206
5 Lights: 236  (mm)
    P  (mm)
3 Lights: 150
4 Lights: 180
5 Lights: 210
Mounting Dimension
90 37.5
20
H
ei
gh
t
30
30
30
30
1000
74
P
8.
5
Wire Entry Hole ø12
4–ø4.2
FB type: approx 60 flashes per minute
ModelNumber of stacks Rated Voltage Power Consumption
3 Lights
4 Lights
5 Lights
Mass
WE(P)-302
WE(P)-502
24V AC/DC 1.7W
24V AC/DC 2.7W
0.26kg
0.31kg
WE(P)-302FB
WE(P)-502FB
24V AC/DC 2.7W
24V AC/DC 3.7W
0.30kg
0.35kg
WE(P)-402 24V AC/DC 2.0W 0.31kg
WE(P)-402FB 24V AC/DC 3.2W 0.35kg
WEP-302FB-RYG
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
C: Clear/White
Top to bottom
Rated Voltage
Stacks
02: 24V AC/DC
3~5
WE: Chrome plated
WEP: Ivory white
Body color
Type
Blank: Continuous light
FB: Continuous or flashing
     light with audible alarm
Note: See page 128 for wiring diagram
· Clear Vertical Cut Lens: For enhanced illumination over a wide perspective.
· FB type: Built-in audible alarm with 90dB at 1m.
· Installation: Vertical and horizontal.
· Body Color: Chrome plated or ivory white.